
www.TAWI.com

Suction foot 30300

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

105 mm
4”

165 mm
6.5”

270 mm
10.6”

No Suction foot 30300 A
m
o
u
n
t 

Art. No.

1 Metal part 1 30306

2 Rubber gasket 165X270mm, black incl. plastic strip 1 30301

3 Rubber packing 1 30092

4 Metal ring 1 30093

5 Noise & dust filter 1 30103

6 Screw M6X26 2 *

7 Pre-assembly plate 2 *

8 Nut M6 2 *

9 Touch bolt adjustable 150mm M8 1 10143

10 Nut M8 1 *

11 Plastic band (clamp) 1 30307


